## PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORD

Position:	PITCH RANGE
Propeller Model: B20340220-B	(High) Feather: 26.7°
Propeller S/N: 030744	StartLock:
Blade Design: 6-80VHA-3.5	Low: _/2./°
Blade S/N's:	Reverse:
No. 1_XK 26036	
No. 2 XX 26208	Aircraft Manufacturer CESSNA
No. 3	Aircraft Model _ 172RG
No. 4	S/N: 172RG1191
No. 5	Registration: NI31VIL
No. 6	

SinnerAssembly Part No.\_\_\_\_

	Approving National Aviation Authority/Country  FAA/United States	AUTHORIZED FAA Form 8130-3,	RELEASE CE		3. Form Tracking Number: 20666		and the second	DATE P	opel <u>AFTT</u>	TACH	D <u>TTSN</u> lon o
+	Organization Name and Address: Tiffin Airs, 10c, 1778 Viest U.S. 224 Tiffin, Ohio 44883 FAA CRS No. DTXR341D				8. Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number: W.O.#20666	PK-T	- INS				1243.2 D34C220-B S/N 0 UND RUN AND LE
6.	tem: 7. Description:	8. Part Number:	9. Eligibility:	10. Quantity: 11. Serial/Batch	Number: 12. Status/Work:	· N	FO	RETURN	TO SERVICE	1/	
	1 McCAULEY PROPELLER	B2D34C220-B	N/A	1 030744	OVERHAULED	5	//	11 6	1/2000	10/	
						900/	— Da	vid A Tra	mmel AP308	522293IA	
13.	Remarks:	D PROPELLER IN ACCORDANCE WITH				*			TF	RAMMELA	IR INC.
Tace	Approved design data and are in a	a condition for safe operation.	19. 14 CFR 43. Certifies that uniand described in Federal Regulati	PTT = ENO OF TOMES CORRECT		13	INS GR I co	PECTED HUDOUND RUN Pertify that pection	JB, BLADES FWD. AND LEAK CHEC t this Propelle	AND AFT. SPIN KS WERE NORM IT has been in mined to be	INSPECTION GUI NER BULKHEADS IAL. Ispected in acc in airworthy co
15. A	authorized Signature:	16. Approval/Authorization No.:	return to service.	×.	21. Approval/Certificate No.:						
			Wanne	I Wenze	DTXR341D						
17. N	ame (typed or Printed):	18. Date (m/d/y):	22. Name (Typed or Printe Wayne L.	rd):	23. Date (m/d/y): DEC/28/2011						
		Use	r/Installer Responsibiliti	es							
in Section	s important to understand that the existence of here the user/installer performs work in accords staller ensures that his/her airworthiness author stallation certification. In all cases, aircraft maint	this document alone does not automatically con- since with the national regulations of an Airworth itly accepts parts/components/assembles from enance records must contain an installation cert	stitute authority to install the part / co ness Authority different than the airw ne airworthiness authority of the cou ification issued in accordance with the	mponent / assembly, withiness authority of the country things a security specified in block 1, Statement is hational regulations by the user/	pecified in block 1, it is essential that the user in block 14 and 19 do not constitute installer before the aircraft may be flown.						The same
FAV	PORM 6130-3 (6-01) "Installer must cro	ss-check eligibility with applicable technica	l data.		MSN: 005	2-00-012-9005					

WO# 20666 FOR RETURN	ON N131VU S/N 1	72RG1191 GRO	D34C220-B S/N	0000.0  1 030744 AFTER OVERHAULED BY TIFFIN AIR LEAK CHECKS WERE NORMAL. APPROVED  Date 01-10-12	
David A 11	alliller AP306	322293IA		Date 01-10-12	*
	TR	RAMMEL A	IR INC.		
DATE	AFTT	TACH	TTSN	<u>TSOH</u>	•
INSPECTED H	IUB, BLADES FWD.		NER BULKHEAD	0052.8 GUIDE AND FAR 43 APP. D. OS AND SPINNER	<u></u>
I certify the	at this Propelle and was deter	mined to be	spected in a		
I certify the	at this Propelle and was deter	mined to be	spected in a		
I certify the	at this Propelle and was deter	mined to be	spected in a	condition.	

X 100/2

Date	INSPECTED BLAD	AFTT 10099.9 SPECTION IAW CES ES HUB FWD AND this Propelle and was deter	aft spinner bur has been ir	ikheads and se ispected in a	ND FAR 43 A PINNER GRO Iccordan	TIS 608.9  APP.D  DUND RUN CHECKS WERE NORMAL  ICE with an annual	s, Service ns.
	David A Tran	nmel AP308!	522293IA			Date 08-29-13 N131VU	
	1 -		1	<del></del>			
	inspection at	DES,HUB,FWD A AND LEAK CHECK	ND AFT SPINN S WERE NORM I has been in mined to be	ER BULKHEADS MAL IAW 172RG Ispected in a	AND SPIN M/M ccordan conditio	FAR 43APP D. NER ce with an annual	

Date	Cincinnati Avionics I LOG ID# 4704 31-Jan N131VU S/N 172RG	uary-2018 ACTT 103	ation Clermont County 175.4 72 RG TACH 3115.8	Sportys Airport Batavia, OH 4510	Pg 1 / 1
	100 HOUR INSPECTION. HOUR INSPECTION AND IS ATP AVIATION HUB. SEI AP3726624 DERRICK CAF	AD COMPLIANCE RECOR		SPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN 10 CIES NOTED. ALL AD'S CURRENT WI	
	Cincinnati Avionics Ea LOG ID# 4876 13-July- N131VU S/N 172RG11	2018 ACTT 10423.1	on Clermont County/S	portys Airport Batavia, OH 45103	g 1/1 —
	ANNUAL INSPECTION. I C INSPECTION AND IS IN AN AVIATION HUB. SEE AD C AP3294619IA ADAM UTTER	AIRWORTHY CONDITION. OMPLIANCE RECORDS. E	. NO DISCREPANCIES NO	TED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUALITED. ALL AD'S CURRENT WITH ATP	
			rigina s		
R	D PLX	/ //C	000	- 0 a	
M.		41		OF OF	

Date  DATE  08-25-14  C/W ANNUAL  INSPECTED B	AFTT 10138.5 INSPECTION IAW C ADES, HUB, FWD AI	TACH 2878.9 ESSNA 172RG ND AFT SPINN	TTSN 1379.9 INSPECTION ( IER BULKHEAD	TSOH 136.7 GUIDE AND S AND SPIN		Service 3.
l certify that inspection.	and was determine	has been insided to be in	spected in a	ccordanc	a with an annual	
David A fra	mmel AP30852	2293IA			Date 08-25-14 N131VU	
I certify that	SPECTION IAW CESSNA IES HUB FWD AND AFT this Propeller had and was deternate	s been insp ned to be in	ROUND RUN AN Dected in ac	D LEAK CHEC	CKS WERE NORMAL	
David A Tran	nmel AP379401	OIA		Date	e 07-24-15 N131VU	
		1				

Date	DATE AFTT TACH TTSN TSOH 05-12-16 10202.7 2943.1 1444.1 200.9  C/W ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW CESSNA 172RG INSPECTION GUIDE AND FAR 43APP D. INSPECTED BLADES HUB, SAFIEY WIRE FWD AND AFT SPINNER BULK HEADS AND SPINNER GROUND RUN AND LEAK CHECKS WERE NORMAL. I centify that this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	, Service
,	David & Trammel AP3794010IA Date 05-12-16 N131VU	
	(Refer 2 pages back for oviginal)	
	DATE AFTT TACH TISN TSOH  06-02-17 10277.5 3017.9 1518.9 275.7  C/W ANNUAL INSPECTION IAW CESSNA 172RG INSPECTION GUIDE AND FAR 43APP D.  INSPECTED BLADES, HUB, FWD AND AFT SPINNER BULKHEADS AND SPINNER  GROUND RUN AND LEAK CHECKS WERE NORMALYAW 172RG M/M  Leertify that this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection and was determined to be in airworthy condition.	
	David A Trammel AP3794010IA Date 06-02-17 N131VU	

FA/	O'micu states	AUTHORIZED RE	LEASE (	CERTIFICATE PPROVAL TAG	3. Form Tracking Number: 23813 5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice	ness Directives, Service and Inspections.
I. Organi	Tiffin Aire, Inc.	1778 West U.S. 224 Tiffin,	Ohio 44883	(DTXR341D)	Number: W/O# 23813	10.20
6. Item:	7. Description:	8. Part Number:	9. Quantity:	10. Serial Number:	11. Status/Work:	1737
1	PROPELLER ASSEMBL	Y B2D34C220-B	1	030744	OVERHAULED	-110
(REYCOM COM BLA PRO PRO AIR TIM	V. 2, 03/15), SPM100R06(RE  APLIED WITH SERVICE LE  APLIED WITH SERVICE BE  IDE MODEL NUMBER: G-8  PPELLER TOTAL TIME SIN  PPELLER TOTAL TIME SIN  CRAFT TACH TIME: 3241.	ICE OVERHAUL: 0.0  10  S: 72 MONTHS OR 2000 HOURS WH  re manufactured in conformity to:  a condition for safe operation.	1717) &MPC , 14-1H, 14-1 ERS: B11443 ERS: B11443 ERCHEVER OC	PM= UND OF L TOMES L RIGHT.	llock 12 k11 work, the items are approved for	PN-98 422-56 IA
13b. Aut	horized Signature:	13c. Approval/Authorization N	o.: 14b Author	hized Signature:	14c. Approval/Certificate No.: DTXR341D	
13d. Nar	ne (Typed or Printed):	13e. Date (dd/mlms/yyyy):	17 T.M. 147 D	(Typed or Printed): FLAVELL	14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 25/Oct/2018	10000070
		User/Insta	ller Responsibil	ities		
Where the Block 1, specified	te user/installer performs work in a it is essential that the user/installer in Plack 1	ence of this document alone does not automatic accordance with the national regulations of an ensures that his/her airworthiness authority a astitute installation certification. In all cases, fore the aircraft may be flows.	airworthiness auth accepts aircraft engi	ority different than the airworthiness ine(s)/propeller(s)/article(s) from the a	authority of the country specified in irrworthiness authority of the country certification issued in accordance with the	
	TO SERVICE A PROPERTY OF A SERVICE AND A SER				NSN: 0052-00-012-9005	
FAA For	m 8130-3 (02-14)					

ACTT; 10558.1 OFFSET = 7317.0 PTT = UNK Cincinnati Avionics Eastern Cincinnati Aviation Clermont County/Sportys Airport Batavia, OH 45103 . Service N131VU S/N 172RG1191 CESSNA 172 RG TACH 3241.2 18. Pg 1/1 REMOVED PROPELLER P/N B2D34C220-B, S/N 030744 TO BE OVERHAULDED BY TIFFIN AIRE, INC., AND AP3294619IA ADAM UTTER Cincinnati Avionics Eastern Cincinnati Aviation Clermont County/Sportys Airport Batavia, OH 45103 LOG iD# 5014 10-December-2018 AC TT 10518.5 N131VU S/N 172RG1191 CESSNA 172 RG **TACH 3258.9** Pa 1/1 ANNUAL INSPECTION. I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND IS IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. NO DISCREPANCIES NOTED. ALL AD'S CURRENT WITH ATP AVIATION HUB. SEE AD COMPLIANCE RECORDS. END. 4P3294619IA ADAM UTTER Cincinnati Avionics Eastern Cincinnati Aviation Ciermont County/Sportys Airport Batavia, OH 45103 LOG ID# 5269 23-August-2019 AC TT 10555.6 HOBBS 7275.9 N131VII S/N 172RG1191 CESSNA 172 RG TACH 6.3 Pq 1/1 ANNUAL INSPECTION. I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL ENSPECTION AND IS IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. NO DISCREPANCIES NOTED. ALL AD'S CURRENT WITH ATP AVIATION HUB. SEE AD COMPLIANCE RECORDS. END. 103794619TA ADAM UTTER

Date	Propeller TSN TSO	A/C Descri	ption of all operation Documents, Overha	ns pertaining to Ai ul, Major or Minor	rworthiness Directiv Repair, and Inspect	ves, Service tions.
See airfram		propeller then torqued and	<ul><li>9.6 Hrs</li><li>Researched ADs throsafetied the bolts. Filed</li></ul>	orthy conditionEND	propeller to replace the	—
Tach: 230.3	tion Inc. 2820 Bobmeyer Ro B Hrs an Annual Inspection of this ai peller has been inspected in acco	ad Hamilton, Ohio 45015 Total Time: 77 craft Propeller on this date ordance with an Annual Insp	9.1 Hrs  Recearched ADs thru	M	or nicks and scratches.	_

Date		MOREY AIRPLANE COMPANY	
Date	Date 01-17-2024	8300 Airport Rd.	CESSNA 172RG VIC
	Tach Time 476.5	Middleton, WI, 53562-0008	S/N 172RG1191
	+	(608) 836-1711	
	PROPELLER	LOGBOOK ENTRY for N 9550	B (ANNUAL)
	L1	pinner, inspect backing plate, inspect black	7
	spinner and bulkhead to protect		and paint properties. He tape
		vice Manual and FAR 43 App. D as a gui	de.
		en Inspected in accordance with an ANN	
	determined to be in airworthy con		
	SPOH 531.1	Signed Mai	A Sorger
		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	TY MIGHT
	TTAF 11,089.2	A&P#	706,10
		S/N 030744	1
		MOREY AIRPLANE COMPANY	
	Date 04-08-2025	4 8300 Airport Rd.	CESSNA 172RG
	Tach Time 622.9	Middleton, WI, 53562-0008	S/N 172RG1191
		(608) 836-1711	
		PELLER LOGBOOK ENTRY for	
	Remove propeller and	send out to Aircraft Propeller Serv	ice due to metal found in oil.
	SPOH 677.5	Signed	mit Sura
	McCauley B2D34C220-E	<u> </u>	87506177
	Niceaulty B2B34C220 E	- 5/11 050711 11ec1	
	<del>[ </del>		
	1 1 1		
	1 1 1		

Date	Propeller TSN TSC	A/C Hrs	Description of all operations pertaining to Airworthiness Directives, Servi Documents, Overhaul, Major or Minor Repair, and Inspections.	се
			Propeller S/N TSN TSO 677.5 —  This propeller has been serviced as per the 8130-3 tag dated 4/30/2025 under Work Order 148892	
	Propeller was Overhauled engin tag W.O. # 14889 Propeller Govern 01. See release ta Inspect IAW Cess	re-installed on the install at this 22/N131VU day or was overhaug g W.O.# 14889 sna 172RG Ser propeller has be in airworthy co	Aircraft Propeller Service, LLC.  Lake Zurich, Illinois  CRS EY2R811K  EASA.145.5126  MOREY AIRPLANE COMPANY  8300 Airport Rd.  Middleton, WI, 53562-0008 (608) 836-1711  R LOGBOOK ENTRY for N131VU (ANNUAL)  The engine after inspection and re-seal after metal was found in engine.  Stime. Propeller repaired by Aircraft Propeller Service, LLC. See release the April 29,2025. Install with new o-ring, torque, and safety bolts.  Talled. p/n DC290D1-F/T, s/n 17067. Installed with new gasket p/n MS9133-93/N131VU,dated April 30, 2025.Run up and check for leaks, none found. The review of the propeller of the propeller service of the propeller service.  Signed A&P# 3687526744	

	AUTHORIZED RELEAS			Number: 664969
FAAJUNITED STATES	FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTHI			ntract/Invoice Number: 48893 / N131VU
	AIRCRAFT PROPELLER SE 595 TELSER ROAD	for Hollies <b>.</b> Hollies (1		1000071110110
n: [7. Description:	LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EY2R8  1 8. Part Number:		al Number:	11. Status/Work:
MCCAULEY	DC290D1-F/T6	1.00	170671	OVERHAULED
GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY	50200511710	1.50	#1000000	***************************************
emarks:				
ERHAULED per: 780401 R:	8 (12/15/2002)			
	- ( · _ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SERIAL	# TSN	TSO/TSMI
MPLIED WITH:	Α	SSEMBLY: 17067		0.0
: NONE				
: ALL APPLICABLE PER MP	C24			
: ALL APPLICABLE PER MP	C24			
HER: N/A				
nen. IVA				
25				
all detail of the work specified	in Block 11 is on file within this age	ncy.		
all detail of the work specified	in Block 11 is on file within this age	ncy.		
all detail of the work specified	in Block 11 is on file within this age	ncy.		
ull detail of the work specified	in Block 11 is on file within this age	ncy.		
			Med.	a Number
131 VU 622.9	Tech Time 05.19.2	025 Insk	<b>=</b>	664925
131 VU 622.9 oproving Civil Aviation Authority/Country:	Tut Time 05-19-2	625 Inste	5. Work Order/C	664925 Contract/Invoice Number:
(13) VU 622.9  sproving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES	TULTIME 05-19-2  2. AUTHORIZED RELEA  FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH	625 Inste SE CERTIFICAT HINESS APPROVAL TAG	5. Work Order/C	664925
131 VU 622.9 oproving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES	TULTIME 05-19-2  2 AUTHORIZED RELEA  FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTE  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S  595 TELSER ROAD	SE CERTIFICAT HINESS APPROVAL TAG ERVICE, LLC	5. Work Order/C	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU
Approving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES Organization Name and Address:	AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S	SE CERTIFICAT HINESS APPROVAL TAG ERVICE, LLC	5. Work Order/C	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU
peroving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES rganization Name and Address:  17. Description:	2. AUTHORIZED RELEA FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EYZE	SE CERTIFICATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	5. Work Order/C	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU
peroving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES rganization Name and Address:  17. Description:	AUTHORIZED RELEA  FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD  LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EY2R  8. Part Number:  B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION HINESS APPROVAL TAGE ERVICE, LLC 1811K 9. Quantity: 10. Se	5. Work Order/C	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU
pproving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES Irganization Name and Address:  1 MCCAULEY PROPELLER ASSEMBLY	AUTHORIZED RELEA  FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD  LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EY2R  8. Part Number:  B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION HINESS APPROVAL TAGE ERVICE, LLC 1811K 9. Quantity: 10. Se	5. Work Order/C	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU
PROPELLER ASSEMBLY	AUTHORIZED RELEA FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EYZE  8. Part Number: B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION INSESS APPROVAL TAGE ERVICE, LLC 1.00 1.00	5. Work Order/0	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU
IN UK 622.9  Approving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES  Diganization Name and Address:  1 MCCAULEY PROPELLER ASSEMBLY	AUTHORIZED RELEA  FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD  LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EY2R  8. Part Number:  B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION INSESS APPROVAL TAGE ERVICE, LLC 1.00 1.00	5. Work Order/0 srial Number: 030744 (8/1/2020)	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU  11. Status/Work: REPAIRED
Approving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES Diganization Name and Address:  1 MCCAULEY PROPELLER ASSEMBLY REPAIRED per: MPC24 R: 2.3	AUTHORIZED RELEA FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EYZE  8. Part Number: B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION INSES APPROVAL TAGE ERVICE, LLC 1.00 10.56 1.00 10.56 1	5. Work Order/0 5. Work Order/0 6. 6. 6. 7	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU  11. Status/Work: REPAIRED
proving Civil Aviation Authority/Country:  FAA/UNITED STATES  Imaginization Name and Address:  Imaginization Name and Address Name a	AUTHORIZED RELEA FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EYZE  8. Part Number: B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION  SERVICE, LLC  1.00  10. September 10. Se	5. Work Order/0 5. Work Order/0 6. 6. 6. 7	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU  11. Status/Work: REPAIRED
peroving Civil Aviation Authority/Country: FAA/UNITED STATES inganization Name and Address:  em:   7. Description:   MCCAULEY   PROPELLER ASSEMBLY   Remarks:   REPAIRED per: MPC24 R: 2.3	AUTHORIZED RELEA FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EYZE  8. Part Number: B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION  SERVICE, LLC  1.00  10. September 10. Se	5. Work Order/0 5. Work Order/0 6. 6. 6. 7	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU  11. Status/Work: REPAIRED
pproving Civil Aviation Authority/Country:  FAA/UNITED STATES  Inganization Name and Address:  PROPELLER ASSEMBLY  REMARKS: REPAIRED per: MPC24 R: 2.3  COMPLIED WITH: AD: NONE  S/B: ALL APPLICABLE PER M	AUTHORIZED RELEA FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EYZE  8. Part Number: B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION  SERVICE, LLC  1.00  10. September 10. Se	5. Work Order/0 5. Work Order/0 6. 6. 6. 7	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU  11. Status/Work: REPAIRED
PROPELLER ASSEMBLY	AUTHORIZED RELEA FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EYZE  8. Part Number: B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION  SERVICE, LLC  1.00  10. September 10. Se	5. Work Order/0 5. Work Order/0 6. 6. 6. 7	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU  11. Status/Work: REPAIRED
PROPELLER ASSEMBLY REPAIRED PET: MPC24 R: 2.3  COMPLIED WITH: AD: NONE  S/B: ALL APPLICABLE PER M	AUTHORIZED RELEA FAA FORM 8130-3, AIRWORTH  AIRCRAFT PROPELLER S 595 TELSER ROAD LAKE ZURICH, IL 60047 EYZE  8. Part Number: B2D34C220-B/80VHA-3.5	SE CERTIFICATION  SERVICE, LLC  1.00  10. September 10. Se	5. Work Order/0 5. Work Order/0 6. 6. 6. 7	664925 Contract/Invoice Number: 148892 / N131VU  11. Status/Work: REPAIRED

Full detail of the work specified in Block 11 is on file within this agency.